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2018-S AMH ORCU TAYT 275
			
SHB 2018 - H AMD 1285
By Representative Orcutt
NOT ADOPTED 03/04/2022
[bookmark: StartOfAmendmentBody]	On page 2, line 15, after "12:00 a.m." strike all material through "2022" on line 16 and insert "on the Saturday immediately preceding the first Monday in September through 11:59 p.m. on the first Monday in September"

	On page 2, line 25, after "12:00 a.m." strike all material through "2022" on line 26 and insert "on the Saturday immediately preceding the first Monday in September through 11:59 p.m. on the first Monday in September"

	On page 3, beginning on line 8, after "1" strike ", 2022" and insert "each year"

	On page 3, line 15, after "18" strike ", 2022," and insert "each year"

	On page 3, line 23, strike section 7

	Correct the title.





--- END ---

2018-S AMH ORCU TAYT 275	 - Official Print

2018-S AMH ORCU TAYT 275	 - Official Print

 


2018


-


S AMH ORCU TAYT 275


 


1


 


1


 


2


 


3


 


4


 


5


 


6


 


7


 


8


 


9


 


10


 


11


 


12


 


13


 


14


 


15


 


16


 


17


 


18


 


19


 


20


 


21


 


22


 


23


 


24


 


25


 


26


 


27


 


2018


-


S


 


AMH


 


ORCU


 


TAYT


 


275


 


 


 


 


 


SHB 2018


 


-


 


H AMD


  


 


By Representative Orcutt


 


 


 


 


On page 


2, line 15, after "12:00 a.m." strike all material through 


"2022" on line 16 and insert "on the Saturday immediately preceding 


the 


first Monday in September through 11:59 p.m. on the first Monday 
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On page 3, beginning on line 8, after "1" strike ", 2022" and 


insert "each year"


 


 


 


On page 3, line 15, after "18" strike ", 2022," and insert "each 


year"


 


 


 


On page 3, line 23, strike section 7


 


 


 


Correct the 


title.


 


 


 


 


 


 


EFFECT:


   


Makes the shop local and save sales and use tax 


holiday an annual event each Labor Day weekend.  
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